KLES' International School

( C.B.S.E Afflliation No: 830229 )

Scheme No 40, Kuvempu Nagar, Hindalaga, Belagavi-591108
Contact No: 0831-2466281 | Website: www kleschoolbelgaum.com | Email klesisbgm(@yahoo.co.in

“No change in any entry is to be made except by the authority issuing the certificate and any infringement of th

is rule (s liable to be purished”

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Transfer Certificate No.: 289

1.
2.

w

N O s

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
f 19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

SATS No: 260791856
UDISE CODE: 29010304215
Date: 15/11/2025

PEN- 820F6 L{AbS2

Name of the Pupil in Full
Father's/Guardian's Name

- Mother's Name

- Religion

- Caste

- Nationality

- Whether the candidate belongs to SC / ST?

- Date of Birth (in figures and words)

- Place of Birth
Last Standard the Pupil studied in the school (in words)

First Language studied

Medium of Instruction

Whether qualified for promotion to the next class?
Class to which promoted

Whether the pupil has paid all the dues to the school
Scholarships if any (nature and period to be specified)
Whether Medically Examined?

Date of Admission

Date of leaving the school

Date of application for Transfer Certificate

Date of issue of Transfer Certificate

Number of school days up to the date of leaving
Number of school days the pupil attended

Reason for leaving the school

Progress

Conduct

Admission No.: 1012

Sharathchandra Pradeep Savant

Pradeep Savant
Sangeeta Savant

Hindu
Holer
Indian

SC
29/11/2014 (Twenty ninth November Two Thousand
and Fourteen)

Hubli
VI [Sixth] std
English
English
Yes
Completed I term exam of Vistd
Yes
No
Yes
27/07 /2020 (First]
13/10/2025
03/11/2025
15/11/2025
120 Days
101 Days
Selected for Sanik School
GOOD
GOOD

Certified that, the above information is in accordance with the School Record.

(A

Signature of the Principal
FraNCIPAL
KLES® INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
BELAGAVI



