



# KLES' International School

( C.B.S.E Affiliation No: 830229 )

Scheme No 40, Kuvempu Nagar, Hindalaga, Belagavi-591108

Contact No: 0831-2466281 | Website: www.kleschoolbelgaum.com | Email: klesisbgm@yahoo.co.in

*"No change in any entry is to be made except by the authority issuing the certificate and any infringement of this rule is liable to be punished"*

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Transfer Certificate No.: 289

Admission No.: 1012

1. Name of the Pupil in Full	Sharathchandra Pradeep Savant
2. Father's/Guardian's Name	Pradeep Savant
3. Mother's Name	Sangeeta Savant
4. Religion	Hindu
5. Caste	Holer
6. Nationality	Indian
7. Whether the candidate belongs to SC / ST?	SC
8. Date of Birth (in figures and words)	29/11/2014 (Twenty ninth November Two Thousand and Fourteen)
9. Place of Birth	Hubli
10. Last Standard the Pupil studied in the school (in words)	VI [Sixth] std
11. First Language studied	English
12. Medium of Instruction	English
13. Whether qualified for promotion to the next class?	Yes
14. Class to which promoted	Completed I term exam of VIstd
15. Whether the pupil has paid all the dues to the school	Yes
16. Scholarships if any (nature and period to be specified)	No
17. Whether Medically Examined?	Yes
18. Date of Admission	27/07/2020 [First]
19. Date of leaving the school	13/10/2025
20. Date of application for Transfer Certificate	03/11/2025
21. Date of issue of Transfer Certificate	15/11/2025
22. Number of school days up to the date of leaving	120 Days
23. Number of school days the pupil attended	101 Days
24. Reason for leaving the school	Selected for Sanik School
25. Progress	GOOD
26. Conduct	GOOD

**Certified that, the above information is in accordance with the School Record.**

SATS No: 260791856

UDISE CODE: 29010304215

Date: 15/11/2025

PEN- 23076449053



Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL  
KLES' INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,  
BELAGAVI